MERITOR® TIRE INFLATION SYSTEM (MTIS) BY PSI ™
INCLUDING MERITOR THERMALERT™
PB-9999
Revised 05/11
TABLE OF CONTENTS
Repair Kits and Components Page
Control Box ....................................................................................4
Hoses ............................................................................................6

H2712 Series ThermALERT™ for All Manufacturers (does not include ThermALERT™ Press Plugs and Stators)
For 5 Axle Trailers: Use 1 Quad-Axle Kit and 1 Single Axle Kit or 1Tri-Axle Kit and 1 Tandem Axle Kit.
MTIS Retrofit Kit Part Number Designation:
4
1
1
4
4
4
Bulk
Bulk
4
1
1
Components
Qty. Per
Tandem Kit
1
Bulk
Hubcap Suffix for ThermALERT™ Kits
D1 Dual Dynamics 6H, 5.5" oil
D2 Dual Dynamics 6H, 5.5" grease
D3 Dual Dynamics screw-on oil
D4 Dual Dynamics screw-on grease
D5 Dual Dynamics 6H, 6.75" oil
D6 Dual Dynamics 6H, 6.75" grease
Also used if wheel size is 17.50" or smaller
S1 Stemco 6H, 5.5" oil
S2 Stemco 6H, 5.5" grease
S3 Stemco screw-on oil
S4 Stemco screw-on grease
S5 Stemco 6H, 6.75" oil
S6 Stemco 6H, 6.75" grease
Axle Count
11 = Single Axle
22 = Tandem Axle
33 = Tri-Axle
44 = Quad-Axle
Only used if
axle is equipped
with Super
Single Tires.
Series
Axle Mfg/Spindle Type
31965   -   22    S   -   17
4
Part
Number Description
31023-01 Primary Pressure Protection Valve Assembly
31052-35 1/4" Tubing, 35 Feet.
31082-00 Control Box Assembly (includes Primary
In-Line Filter). ThermAlert ready. Replaces
31084-00 which cannot be used on
ThermAlert Systems. For exploded view and
components, see Page 2.
31083-28 Lid only.
31263-08 Light only. (Not for ThermALERT system)
31263-06 Light, Bracket and Hardware.
31263-03 Bracket only.
31263-14 LED Lamp for ThermALERT
31263-15 LED Bracket for ThermALERT
31263-16 LED Pigtail for ThermALERT
31103-00 Control Box Self-Draining Filter.
31083-09 Control Box Shut-Off Valve.
31083-02 Control Box Pressure Regulator Valve.
31114-00 Control Box Bulkhead/Check Valve.
31084-10 Control Box Flow Sensing Switch -
In-Line. ThermALERT ready. Color Gray.
Replaces 31084-03 which cannot be used